
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 7/6222

 2 FREEWAY LASS Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 4P 5C 1P 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497762 9/8204

 3 IT'S OUR TIME Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P 4/1/1L. Codd 499629 7/5123

 4 PATCH HERRERA Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 536163 2/1218

 5 SHAM PLANE Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3D. Hodge 530459 2/1111

 6 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4D. Sultana 537214 2/0106

 7 EMA'S ONE Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4L. Robinson 537221 1/092

 8 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1204

 9 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 5/4197

 10 AWAY MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 04/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6183

 11 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0180

 12 KECK'S ANGLE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 5/3141

 13 HARTLEY FAB Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0111

 14 ROAD LEE LASS Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4C 5P 3P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6133

 15 IGNATIOUS BALE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Mcgrath 497960 6/5132

 16 HOLD UP Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6126

 17 WHAT NO GRAVY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 8/5179

 18 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kirby 498895 5/3168

 19 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Kirby 538752 2/1166

 20 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0145

 21 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/3A. Provest 529797 2/1137

 22 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0131

 23 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R5, M 7M 5P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5125

 24 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0121

 25 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 26 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/1114

 27 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/08/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0113

 28 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/0105

 29 DARK WATERS Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534196 1/0102

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 September 2021 - 08:26 AM WST
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P 4/5 307 NONE
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 30 KALYEEDA Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2J. Mcguiness 508929 5/299

 31 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4J. Garay 538700 1/096

 32 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/694

 33 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/390

 34 DON DIESEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/088

 35 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/284

 36 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/183

 37 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 8P 3Y 4P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/176

 38 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/270

 39 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528278 1/070

 40 JUST A FIDGET 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 500392 3/069
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 1 PATCH HERRERA Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Clayton 536163 2/1218

 2 SHAM PLANE Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3D. Hodge 530459 2/1111

 3 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4D. Sultana 537214 2/0106

 4 EMA'S ONE Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4L. Robinson 537221 1/092

 5 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1204

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 5/4197

 7 AWAY MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 04/09/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6183

 8 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0180

 9 KECK'S ANGLE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 5/3141

 10 HARTLEY FAB Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0111

 11 ROAD LEE LASS Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4C 5P 3P 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6133

 12 IGNATIOUS BALE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Mcgrath 497960 6/5132

 13 HOLD UP Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 13/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6126

 14 WHAT NO GRAVY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 8/5179

 15 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kirby 498895 5/3168

 16 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Kirby 538752 2/1166

 17 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0145

 18 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/3A. Provest 529797 2/1137

 19 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0131

 20 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R5, M 7M 5P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5125

 21 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0121

 22 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/4J. Mcguiness 528274 1/0115

 23 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/1114

 24 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GUN, 26/08/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0113

 25 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/0105

 26 DARK WATERS Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534196 1/0102

 27 KALYEEDA Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2J. Mcguiness 508929 5/299

 28 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4J. Garay 538700 1/096

 29 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/694

 30 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 16/08/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/390

 31 DON DIESEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/088

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 September 2021 - 08:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/284

 33 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/183

 34 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 23/08/2021, R4, P 8P 3Y 4P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/176

 35 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4J. Mcguiness 528278 1/070

 36 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/270

 37 JUST A FIDGET 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 500392 3/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ONE PENNY Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 8C 1P 2P 1/2L. Maney 520538 16/14270

 2 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 1/1L. Roy 532682 14/13258

 3 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 16/15291

 4 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 1Y 2/1/1R. Tyler 508711 12/8252

 5 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2M. Wicks 498546 8/6225

 6 EDALINE BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 30/08/2021, R11, P 7Y 7P 6P 3/1/2M. Holgate 499206 9/8166

 7 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R1, M 1M 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Mcguiness 495057 11/4259

 8 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1C. Tuntler 548306 6/5258

 9 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2E. Hughes 528264 8/7210
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Tot Wins

 1 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter BAT, 06/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/0154

 2 IRONDALE TRUFFLE Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 2P M/1J. Mcgrath 542404 0/0134

 3 LILAYI Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1A. Ginn 532587 0/0112

 4 MUDLARK GODDESS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 7P M/1J. Garay 538701 0/0103

 5 HARTLEY BETH Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6Y M/1I. Bonham 525110 0/086

 6 MINKARA MINX First start M/1R. Tyler 540938 0/00

 7 CARWOOLA ELKI First start M/1J. Osborne 542835 0/00

 8 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/09/2021, R4, P 4P M/1J. Kerr 545348 0/058

 9 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 531653 0/078

 10 FED UP Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 525748 0/074

 11 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 12 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/070

 13 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 3 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/062

 14 DRUNKEN RUBY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 15 HARTLEY SNOW Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Robinson 525111 0/048

 16 AQUA EDIE Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P M/1M. Clayton 533486 0/048

 17 ZOE'S RISING Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1S. Cummins 533812 0/048
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 1 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2021, R2, M 2M 1P 4M 4/1/1J. Chapman 487659 14/4297

 2 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1L. Roy 532682 14/0258

 3 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 9/4189

 4 LITTLE BOWIE Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1L. Maney 520542 9/2183

 5 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/1L. Roy 499927 18/6165

 6 WE FIX PIPES 2 Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2201

 7 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 3/1192

 8 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2225

 9 RITZA JANELLE Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1D. Wort 529690 4/3216

 10 THREE THIRTY ONE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2174

 11 HARD GAME Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0128

 12 MERCATOR CLOSER Dropping in grade BAT, 30/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 15/5153

 13 HIP HOP MOTION Dropping in grade BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 6/5111

 14 SET TO RULE Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2D. Wort 521346 7/2234

 15 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 3/1192

 16 WHAT NO GRAVY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3R. Griffiths 530473 8/2179

 17 MOVEALONG XENIA Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0175

 18 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0163

 19 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0124

 20 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0121

 21 BOW TIPPY Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/4S. Albon 532709 1/0120

 22 HARTLEY ENTRY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Robinson 499123 7/4117

 23 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. Wort 497766 6/4117

 24 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Provest 532447 1/0111

 25 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4J. Garay 538700 1/096

 26 LEBOWSKI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 7C 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/490

 27 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/184

 28 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/470

 29 JUST A FIDGET 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Anderson 500392 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WE FIX PIPES 2 Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2201

 2 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start winner BAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 3/1192

 3 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2225

 4 RITZA JANELLE Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1D. Wort 529690 4/3216

 5 THREE THIRTY ONE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2174

 6 HARD GAME Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0128

 7 MERCATOR CLOSER Dropping in grade BAT, 30/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 15/5153

 8 HIP HOP MOTION Dropping in grade BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 6/5111

 9 SET TO RULE Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2D. Wort 521346 7/2234

 10 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 3/1192

 11 WHAT NO GRAVY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3R. Griffiths 530473 8/2179

 12 MOVEALONG XENIA Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0175

 13 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0163

 14 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0124

 15 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/0121

 16 BOW TIPPY Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/4S. Albon 532709 1/0120

 17 HARTLEY ENTRY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Robinson 499123 7/4117

 18 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. Wort 497766 6/4117

 19 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Provest 532447 1/0111

 20 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4J. Garay 538700 1/096

 21 LEBOWSKI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 7C 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/490

 22 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/184

 23 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/470

 24 JUST A FIDGET 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2E. Anderson 500392 3/269
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 1 CARLA'S TREASURE Last start placegetter BAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/0134

 2 URALLA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 3P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/0124

 3 MUDLARK GODDESS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P

BAT, 06/09/2021, R4, P

3P 2P 7P M/1J. Garay 538701 0/0103

 4 FLAMEBEAU Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P

BAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 6P M/1S. Kirby 537537 0/0100

 5 RUSSIAN INN First start M/1D. Pringle 539950 0/00

 6 DREAM LOVER 2 First start M/1S. Kirby 537096 0/00

 7 PAISAN First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537692 0/00

 8 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/09/2021, R4, P 4P M/1J. Kerr 545348 0/058

 9 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 10 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/062

 11 DRUNKEN RUBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 12 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/048
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 1 WENDY BYRDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 429252 8/1246

 2 TRADIE'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/2S. Kirby 496769 4/3219

 3 DISCO DIVA Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2G. Curtale 550153 4/3210

 4 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 535347 5/4207

 5 WE FIX PIPES 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2201

 6 NANGAR BLUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1C 5C 5/4G. Curtale 537776 2/1189

 7 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1183

 8 THREE THIRTY ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2174

 9 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P (FEL)P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2170

 10 STOP THE SHINE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 7/5168

 11 JAZZY JONES Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2165

 12 MOTOR CITY COBRA Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 539775 1/0163

 13 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/3L. Maney 534232 3/1159

 14 OUR GYPSY KING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540178 1/0151

 15 WASTEMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0144

 16 STORMIN' NORMAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 3/0141

 17 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 4/0138

 18 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4P. Steedman 539378 4/0128

 19 MOVEALONG WINONA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 2P 5/3S. Gardiner 533404 2/1117

 20 HARTLEY ENTRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Robinson 499123 7/4117

 21 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Provest 532447 1/0111

 22 POLLY WILSON Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2Y 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1108

 23 BOREE BELLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5C 5P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 3/096

 24 LEBOWSKI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7C 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/490
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URALLA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 3P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/0124

 2 COOL LADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 17/07/2021, R3, Y 3Y M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0117

 3 BANJO ANNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 14/08/2021, R2, Y 8P 7P 2Y M/1L. Worthy 535113 0/064

 4 STEINER First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537693 0/00

 5 DREAM LOVER 1 First start M/1S. Kirby 537096 0/00

 6 HESTER First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540198 0/00

 7 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/062

 8 DRUNKEN RUBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 9 BOW THAI Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/052

 10 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Last start winner TEM, 10/09/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 16/8255

 2 BLACK EYE JACK Last start winner BAT, 30/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 11/4209

 3 SNOOZE MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1C. Spratt 524974 11/5283

 4 STARBURST LEO Last start winner BAT, 06/09/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Sultana 520512 9/3193

 5 IVY CONNIVING Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2C 4/1/2S. Sultana 528247 12/7284

 6 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 08/09/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2V. Sultana 529670 10/5249

 7 ESTHER'S DIVA 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 10/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2S. Sultana 508563 17/11217

 8 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 9/4189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1J. Roy 528271 12/2300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOOZE MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1C. Spratt 524974 11/5283

 2 CAPE FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 12/08/2021, R7, C 8C 2P 4C 3/1/1S. Sultana 526456 10/4184

 3 SHACOBY BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R11, P 4P 2Y 5C 3/1/1T. Northey 495456 9/5126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOVEALONG WINONA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3S. Gardiner 533404 2/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S DIVA 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 26/03/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2S. Sultana 508563 17/2217
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